
October 2017 Class

Attendees

CA Chris Bruno Principal Channel Marketing Manager Christopher.Bruno@ca.com

CA Laura McGregor Sr. Director, Global RTM Partner Marketing Laura.McGregor@ca.com

Centrify Brian Krause Director of North America Channels brian.krause@centrify.com

Ciena Anya Churm Senior Associate, Partner Sales Operations achurm@ciena.com

Cisco Lukas Brzak VIP Program Manager lbrzak@cisco.com

Cisco Femy Fonacier Global Certification Program Manager fefonaci@cisco.com

Cisco Christian Hansen Program Manager Chrihan2@cisco.com 

Cisco Kirk Herbert Program Manager Kiherber@cisco.com

Cisco Mala Ranganathan Sr. Program Manager, WW Partner Organization malranga@cisco.com 

Dell EMC Justin Harold Global Partner Program Marketing Justin.Harold@Dell.com

Dell EMC Chris May Channel Program Marketing, Sr. Manager Chris.May@Dell.com

Eaton Gilberto Mancini Channel Marketing Manager, Americas gilbertomancini@eaton.com

F5 Michelle Garcia Cloud Partner Programs Manager Michelle.Garcia@f5.com 

F5 Erin Oettle Channel Sales Program Manager E.Oettle@f5.com

Fortinet Stan Kelly Director of Channel Programs skelly@fortinet.com 

Gigamon Dave Grzebyk Channel Marketing Manager, Americas dave.grzebyk@gigamon.com

Hitachi Vantara Cathy Timmerman Director, Global Partner Programs cathy.timmerman@hitachivantara.com

HPE Ben Fletcher WW Channel Sales & Operations Manager Benjamin.Fletcher@hpe.com

HPE Catalina Paz Herranz Channel Marketing & Communications Manager c.herranz@hpe.com

Informatica Jamie Bell Senior Manager, Partner Success jbell@informatica.com

Informatica Monie TenBroeck Principal Partner Marketing Manager mtenbroeck@informatica.com

Progress Tunde Aldarondo Partner Account Manager Team Lead yaldaron@progress.com

Progress Kristen Mariottini Sr. Partner Account Manager kmariott@progress.com

Progress Jim Miles Strategic Account Executive Jim.Miles@progress.com

Riverbed Lara O'Brien Director, Global Channel Strategy & Programs Lara.Obrien@riverbed.com

Riverbed Duncan Robertson Sales Operations Manager, Channel Insights Duncan.Robertson@riverbed.com  
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